
Day Date Time Field Green Blue

Saturday 23-Aug
Opening Jamboree - 10 
min quarters 9:30am 3A 2 3 1 TBD
Game 1   9:45am 3A 2 1 2 Carillo

11:00am 3A 3 1 3 Monroe
Monday 8/25 - RecPlus 4:30-6:00 Field 3
Tuesday 26-Aug Game 2 5:30 PM 3A 1 3 1 TBD
Thursday 28-Aug Game 2 5:30PM 3A 1 2 2 Carillo
Regular games 12 min quarters Team 1 has two games this week 3 Monroe
Wednesday 9/3 - RecPlus 4:30-6:00 Field 3 1 TBD
Tuesday 2-Sep Game 3 5:30 PM 3A 2 1 2 Carillo
Thursday 4-Sep Game 3 5:30PM 3A 2 3 3 Monroe
Regular games 12 min quarters Team 2 has two games this week
Monday 9/8- RecPlus 4:30-6:00 Field 3 1 TBD
Tuesday 9-Sep Game 4 5:30 PM 3A 3 2 2 Carillo
Thursday 11-Sep Game 4 5:30PM 3A 1 3 3 Monroe
Regular games 12 min quarters Team 3 has two games this week
Monday 9/15 - RecPlus 4:30-6:00 Field 3 1 TBD
Tuesday 16-Sep Game 5 5:30PM 3A 1 3 2 Carillo
Thursday 18-Sep Game 5 5:30PM 3A 2 1 3 Monroe
Regular games 12 min quarters Team 1 has two games this week
Monday 9/22 - RecPlus 4:30-6:00 Field 3 1 TBD
Tuesday 23-Sep Game 6 5:30PM 3A 3 2 2 Carillo
Thursday 25-Sep Game 6 5:30PM 3A 1 3 3 Monroe
Regular games 12 min quarters Team 2 has two games this week
Monday 9/29 - RecPlus 4:30-6:00 Field 3 1 TBD
Tuesday 30-Sep Game 7 5:30 PM 3A 3 1 2 Carillo
Thursday 2-Oct Game 7 5:30PM 3A 2 3 3 Monroe
Regular games 12 min quarters Team 3 has two games this week

1 TBD
2 Carillo

Saturday 4-Oct Game 8 and 9 8:30am 3A 2 3 3 Monroe
Closing Jamboree 9:45am 3A 2 1
10 minute quarters 11:00am 3A 3 1

2016-2017 Under 10 Boys Fall 2025
Play is 7v7 and will have one center Ref 


